T-Ball Master Schedule

Date
July 7
Tuesday

July 9
Thursday

July 13
Monday

July 14
Tuesday

July 16
Thursday

July 21
Tuesday

July 23
Thursday

July 28
Tuesday

July 30
Thursday

Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Field
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

Home
Mobile Solutions
Community Bank

WMOX
Structural Steel
Vision Glass

Mobile Solutions
United Fence
Ed Chaney Tire
Vincent Fire
Community Bank

Ed Chaney Tire
Quality PC
Popeyes
Mobile Solutions
Vision Glass

Popeyes
Structural Steel
WMOX
Quality PC
Community Bank

WMOX
United Fence
Mobile Solutions
Structural Steel
Vision Glass

Ed Chaney Tire
Mobile Solutions
United Fence
Vincent Fire
Community Bank

Popeyes
Ed Chaney Tire
WMOX
Structural Steel
Quality PC

Ed Chaney Tire
Structural Steel
Quality PC
Vision Glass
Vincent Fire

Quality PC
Vincent Fire
Community Bank
United Fence
Popeyes

Away
United Fence
Popeyes
Vincent Fire
Ed Chaney Tire
Quality PC

Vision Glass
Structural Steel
WMOX
Popeyes
Quality PC

Community Bank
Vincent Fire
United Fence

WMOX
Structural Steel

Ed Chaney Tire
Mobile Solutions
Vision Glass
United Fence
Vincent Fire

Popeyes
Community Bank
Vincent Fire
Quality PC
Ed Chaney Tire

Quality PC
Popeyes
Vision Glass
Structural Steel
WMOX

Vision Glass

Vincent Fire

United Fence
Community Bank
Mobile Solutions

Mobile Solutions
WMOX
Popeyes

Community Bank

United Fence

WMOX
Vision Glass
Mobile Solutions
Ed Chaney Tire
Structural Steel



August 1 9:00 AM
Saturday 9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

Mobile Solutions
Community Bank
WMOX
Structural Steel
Vision Glass

United Fence
Popeyes
Perfect Promotions
Ed Chaney Tire
Quality PC



Field 1 T-Ball Schedule

Date
July 7
Tuesday

July 9
Thursday

July 13
Monday

July 14
Tuesday

July 16
Thursday

July 21
Tuesday

July 23
Thursday

July 28
Tuesday

July 30
Thursday

August 1
Saturday

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

Field

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Home
Mobile Solutions
WMOX
Vision Glass

Mobile Solutions
Ed Chaney Tire
Community Bank

Ed Chaney Tire
Popeyes
Vision Glass

Popeyes
WMOX
Community Bank

WMOX
Mobile Solutions
Vision Glass

Ed Chaney Tire
United Fence
Community Bank

Popeyes
WMOX
Quality PC

Ed Chaney Tire
Quality PC
Perfect Promotions

Quality PC
Community Bank
Popeyes

Mobile Solutions
WMOX
Vision Glass

Away
United Fence
Perfect Promotions
Quality PC

Vision Glass
WMOX
Quality PC

Community Bank
United Fence
Structural Steel

Ed Chaney Tire
Vision Glass
Perfect Promotions

Popeyes
Perfect Promotions
Ed Chaney Tire

Quality PC
Vision Glass
WMOX

Vision Glass
United Fence
Mobile Solutions

Mobile Solutions
Popeyes
United Fence

WMOX
Mobile Solutions
Structural Steel

United Fence
Perfect Promotions
Quality PC



Field 2 T-Ball Schedule

Date
July 7
Tuesday

July 9
Thursday

July 13
Monday

July 14
Tuesday

July 16
Thursday

July 21
Tuesday

July 23
Thursday

July 28
Tuesday

July 30
Thursday

August 1
Saturday

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

Field
Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Home
Structural Steel
Community Bank

United Fence
Perfect Promotions

Quality PC
Mobile Solutions

Structural Steel
Quality PC

United Fence
Structural Steel

Mobile Solutions
Perfect Promotions

Ed Chaney Tire
Structural Steel

Structural Steel
Vision Glass

Perfect Promotions
United Fence

Community Bank
Structural Steel

Away
Ed Chaney Tire
Popeyes

Structural Steel
Popeyes

Perfect Promotions
WMOX

Mobile Solutions
United Fence

Community Bank
Quality PC

Popeyes
Structural Steel

Perfect Promotions
Community Bank

WMOX
Community Bank

Vision Glass
Ed Chaney Tire

Popeyes
Ed Chaney Tire



Team
Coach
Assistant Coach

Date
July 7

July 9
July 13
July 14
July 16
July 21
July 23
July 28
July 30

August 1

WMOX
John Quigley
David Belk

Day
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Time
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

Field
Field 1

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 1

Home
WMOX

Ed Chaney Tire
Mobile Solutions
WMOX
WMOX
Community Bank
WMOX
Structural Steel
Quality PC

WMOX

Away
Perfect Promotions

WMOX
WMOX
Vision Glass
Popeyes
WMOX
United Fence
WMOX
WMOX

Perfect Promotions



Team
Coach

Structural Steel
Melanie Howse

Assistant Coach Renee Grimes

Date
July 7

July 9
July 13
July 14
July 16
July 21
July 23
July 28
July 30

August 1

Day
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Time
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 AM

Field
Field 2

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Home
Structural Steel

United Fence

Vision Glass

Structural Steel

Structural Steel

Perfect Promotions

Structural Steel
Structural Steel
Popeyes

Structural Steel

Away
Ed Chaney Tire

Structural Steel
Structural Steel
Mobile Solutions
Quality PC
Structural Steel
Community Bank
WMOX
Structural Steel

Ed Chaney Tire



Team
Coach
Assistant Coach

Date
July 7

July 9
July 13
July 14
July 16
July 21
July 23
July 28
July 30

August 1

Perfect Promotions
Marcus Mathews
Michael Vaughn

Day
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Time
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

Field
Field 1

Field 2

Field 2

Field 1

Field 1

Field 2

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Home
WMOX

Perfect Promotions
Quality PC
Community Bank
Mobile Solutions
Perfect Promotions
Ed Chaney Tire
Perfect Promotions
Perfect Promotions

WMOX

Away
Perfect Promotions

Popeyes
Perfect Promotions
Perfect Promotions
Perfect Promotions

Structural Steel
Perfect Promotions
United Fence
Vision Glass

Perfect Promotions



Team
Coach
Assistant Coach

Date
July 7

July 9
July 13
July 14
July 16
July 21
July 23
July 28
July 30

August 1

Ed Chaney Tire
Dusty Culpepper
Brandon Barr

Day
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Time
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

Field
Field 2

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 2

Home
Structural Steel

Ed Chaney Tire
Ed Chaney Tire
Popeyes
Vision Glass
Ed Chaney Tire
Ed Chaney Tire
Ed Chaney Tire
United Fence

Structural Steel

Away
Ed Chaney Tire

WMOX
Community Bank
Ed Chaney Tire
Ed Chaney Tire
Quality PC
Perfect Promotions
Mobile Solutions
Ed Chaney Tire

Ed Chaney Tire



Team
Coach

Popeyes
Pete Aniel

Assistant Coach Mike Brown

Date
July 7

July 9
July 13
July 14
July 16
July 21
July 23
July 28
July 30

August 1

Day
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Time
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 AM

Field
Field 2

Field 2

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 2

Home
Community Bank

Perfect Promotions
Popeyes
Popeyes
WMOX

Mobile Solutions
Popeyes
Quality PC
Popeyes

Community Bank

Away
Popeyes

Popeyes
United Fence
Ed Chaney Tire
Popeyes
Popeyes
Vision Glass
Popeyes
Structural Steel

Popeyes



Team
Coach
Assistant Coach

Date
July 7

July 9
July 13
July 14
July 16
July 21
July 23
July 28
July 30

August 1

Community Bank
Justin Rowell
Jeremy Warren

Day
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Time
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

Field
Field 2

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Home
Community Bank

Community Bank
Ed Chaney Tire
Community Bank
United Fence
Community Bank
Structural Steel
Vision Glass
Community Bank

Community Bank

Away
Popeyes

Quality PC
Community Bank
Perfect Promotions
Community Bank
WMOX
Community Bank
Community Bank
Mobile Solutions

Popeyes



Team
Coach

United Fence
James Apperson

Assistant Coach Jason Wiggins

Date
July 7

July 9
July 13
July 14
July 16
July 21
July 23
July 28
July 30

August 1

Day
Tuesday

Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Time
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

Field
Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Field 2

Field 2

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 2

Field 1

Home
Mobile Solutions

United Fence
Popeyes
Quality PC
United Fence
United Fence
WMOX
Perfect Promotions
United Fence

Mobile Solutions

Away
United Fence

Structural Steel
United Fence
United Fence

Community Bank
Vision Glass
United Fence
United Fence

Ed Chaney Tire

United Fence



Team

Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Date
July 7

July 9
July 13
July 14
July 16
July 21
July 23
July 28
July 30

August 1

Quality PC
Bill Cornish
James Swindell
Donnie Gardner

Day
Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Time
8:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 PM

Field
Field 1

Field 1

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Home Away
Vision Glass Quality PC
Community Bank Quality PC
Quality PC Perfect Promotions
Quality PC United Fence
Structural Steel Quality PC
Ed Chaney Tire Quality PC
Quality PC Mobile Solutions
Quality PC Popeyes
Quality PC WMOX
Vision Glass Quality PC



Team
Coach
Assistant Coach

Date
July 7

July 9
July 13
July 14
July 16
July 21
July 23
July 28
July 30

August 1

Vision Glass
J.D. Harbour
John Roberg

Day
Tuesday

Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Time
8:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 PM

Field
Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 2

Field 2

Field 1

Home
Vision Glass

Mobile Solutions
Vision Glass
WMOX
Vision Glass
United Fence
Popeyes
Vision Glass
Perfect Promotions

Vision Glass

Away
Quality PC

Vision Glass
Structural Steel
Vision Glass
Ed Chaney Tire
Vision Glass
Vision Glass
Community Bank
Vision Glass

Quality PC



Team Mobile Solutions

Coaches Henrie Stallworth and Morris Robinson  601-934-8568

Assistant Coacl Fernando Atterberry 601-616-5290

Assistant Coaclt Jonathan Pruett 601-938-5157 601-934-0795

Date Day Time Field Home Away
July 7 Tuesday 6:00 PM Field 1 Mobile Solutions United Fence
July 9 Thursday 6:00 PM Field 1 Mobile Solutions Vision Glass
July 13 Monday 7:00 PM Field 2 Mobile Solutions WMOX
July 14 Tuesday 6:00 PM Field 2 Structural Steel Mobile Solutions
July 16 Thursday 7:00 PM Field 1 Mobile Solutions Vincent Fire
July 21 Tuesday 6:00 PM Field 2 Mobile Solutions Popeyes
July 23 Thursday 8:00 PM Field 1 Quality PC Mobile Solutions
July 28 Tuesday 6:00 PM Field 1 Ed Chaney Tire Mobile Solutions
July 30 Thursday 7:00 PM Field 1 Community Bank Mobile Solutions
August 1 Saturday 9:00 AM Field 1 Mobile Solutions United Fence



