Date	Time	Field	Home	Away
July 7	6:00 PM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	United Fence
Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Community Bank	Popeyes
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	Vincent Fire
	7:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Ed Chaney Ti
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Quality PC
July 9	6:00 PM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	Vision Glass
Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 2	United Fence	Structural Ste
	7:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	WMOX
	7:00 PM	Field 2	Vincent Fire	Popeyes
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	Quality PC
July 13	6:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	Community Ba
Monday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Quality PC	Vincent Fire
•	7:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	United Fence
	7:00 PM	Field 2	Mobile Solutions	WMOX
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Structural Ste
July 14	6:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	Ed Chaney Ti
Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Mobile Solutio
	7:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	Vision Glass
	7:00 PM	Field 2	Quality PC	United Fence
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	Vincent Fire
July 16	6:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	Popeyes
Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 2	United Fence	Community Ba
•	7:00 PM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	Vincent Fire
	7:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Quality PC
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Ed Chaney Ti
July 21	6:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	Quality PC
Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Mobile Solutions	Popeyes
-	7:00 PM	Field 1	United Fence	Vision Glass
	7:00 PM	Field 2	Vincent Fire	Structural Ste
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	WMOX
July 23	6:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	Vision Glass
Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Ed Chaney Tire	Vincent Fire
-	7:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	United Fence
	7:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Community Ba
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Quality PC	Mobile Solution
July 28	6:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	Mobile Solutio
Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	WMOX
	7:00 PM	Field 1	Quality PC	Popeyes
	7:00 PM	Field 2	Vision Glass	Community Ba
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Vincent Fire	United Fence
July 30	6:00 PM	Field 1	Quality PC	WMOX
Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Vincent Fire	Vision Glass
	7:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	Mobile Solutio
	7:00 PM	Field 2	United Fence	Ed Chaney Ti
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	Structural Ste

August 1	9:00 AM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	United Fence
Saturday	9:00 AM	Field 2	Community Bank	Popeyes
	10:00 AM	Field 1	WMOX	Perfect Promotions
	10:00 AM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Ed Chaney Tire
	11:00 PM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Quality PC

Field 1 T-Ball Schedule

Date July 7	Time 6:00 PM	Field Field 1	Home Mobile Solutions	Away United Fence
Tuesday	7:00 PM 8:00 PM	Field 1 Field 1	WMOX Vision Glass	Perfect Promotions Quality PC
July 9	6:00 PM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	Vision Glass
Thursday	7:00 PM 8:00 PM	Field 1 Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire Community Bank	WMOX Quality PC
			·	-
July 13	6:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	Community Bank
Monday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	United Fence
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Structural Steel
July 14	6:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	Ed Chaney Tire
Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	Vision Glass
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	Perfect Promotions
July 16	6:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	Popeyes
Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	Perfect Promotions
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Ed Chaney Tire
July 21	6:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	Quality PC
Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 1	United Fence	Vision Glass
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	WMOX
July 23	6:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	Vision Glass
Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	United Fence
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Quality PC	Mobile Solutions
July 28	6:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	Mobile Solutions
Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Quality PC	Popeyes
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Perfect Promotions	United Fence
July 30	6:00 PM	Field 1	Quality PC	WMOX
Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	Mobile Solutions
	8:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	Structural Steel
August 1	9:00 AM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	United Fence
Saturday	10:00 AM	Field 1	WMOX	Perfect Promotions
	11:00 AM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Quality PC

Field 2 T-Ball Schedule

Date	Time	Field	Home	Away
July 7	6:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Ed Chaney Tire
Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Community Bank	Popeyes
July 9	6:00 PM	Field 2	United Fence	Structural Steel
Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Perfect Promotions	Popeyes
July 13	6:00 PM	Field 2	Quality PC	Perfect Promotions
Monday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Mobile Solutions	WMOX
July 14	6:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Mobile Solutions
Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Quality PC	United Fence
July 16	6:00 PM	Field 2	United Fence	Community Bank
Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Quality PC
July 21	6:00 PM	Field 2	Mobile Solutions	Popeyes
Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Perfect Promotions	Structural Steel
July 23	6:00 PM	Field 2	Ed Chaney Tire	Perfect Promotions
Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Community Bank
July 28	6:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	WMOX
Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Vision Glass	Community Bank
July 30	6:00 PM	Field 2	Perfect Promotions	Vision Glass
Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 2	United Fence	Ed Chaney Tire
August 1	9:00 AM	Field 2	Community Bank	Popeyes
Saturday	10:00 AM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Ed Chaney Tire

Team Coach Assistant Coach	WMOX John Quigley David Belk				
Date July 7	Day Tuesday	Time 7:00 PM	Field Field 1	Home WMOX	Away Perfect Promotions
July 9	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	WMOX
July 13	Monday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Mobile Solutions	WMOX
July 14	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	Vision Glass
July 16	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	Popeyes
July 21	Tuesday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	WMOX
July 23	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	United Fence
July 28	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	WMOX
July 30	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Quality PC	WMOX
August 1	Saturday	10:00 AM	Field 1	WMOX	Perfect Promotions

TeamStructural SteelCoachMelanie HowseAssistant CoachRenee Grimes

Date July 7	Day Tuesday	Time 6:00 PM	Field Field 2	Home Structural Steel	Away Ed Chaney Tire
July 9	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 2	United Fence	Structural Steel
July 13	Monday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Structural Steel
July 14	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Mobile Solutions
July 16	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Quality PC
July 21	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Perfect Promotions	Structural Steel
July 23	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Community Bank
July 28	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	WMOX
July 30	Thursday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	Structural Steel
August 1	Saturday	10:00 AM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Ed Chaney Tire

TeamPerfect PromotionsCoachMarcus MathewsAssistant CoachMichael Vaughn

Date July 7	Day Tuesday	Time 7:00 PM	Field Field 1	Home WMOX	Away Perfect Promotions
July 9	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Perfect Promotions	Popeyes
July 13	Monday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Quality PC	Perfect Promotions
July 14	Tuesday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	Perfect Promotions
July 16	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	Perfect Promotions
July 21	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Perfect Promotions	Structural Steel
July 23	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Ed Chaney Tire	Perfect Promotions
July 28	Tuesday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Perfect Promotions	United Fence
July 30	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Perfect Promotions	Vision Glass
August 1	Saturday	10:00 AM	Field 1	WMOX	Perfect Promotions

TeamEd Chaney TireCoachDusty CulpepperAssistant CoachBrandon Barr

Date July 7	Day Tuesday	Time 6:00 PM	Field Field 2	Home Structural Steel	Away Ed Chaney Tire
July 9	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	WMOX
July 13	Monday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	Community Bank
July 14	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	Ed Chaney Tire
July 16	Thursday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Ed Chaney Tire
July 21	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	Quality PC
July 23	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Ed Chaney Tire	Perfect Promotions
July 28	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	Mobile Solutions
July 30	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 2	United Fence	Ed Chaney Tire
August 1	Saturday	10:00 AM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Ed Chaney Tire

TeamPopeyesCoachPete AnielAssistant CoachMike Brown

Date July 7	Day Tuesday	Time 7:00 PM	Field Field 2	Home Community Bank	Away Popeyes
July 9	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Perfect Promotions	Popeyes
July 13	Monday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	United Fence
July 14	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	Ed Chaney Tire
July 16	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	Popeyes
July 21	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Mobile Solutions	Popeyes
July 23	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	Vision Glass
July 28	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Quality PC	Popeyes
July 30	Thursday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	Structural Steel
August 1	Saturday	9:00 AM	Field 2	Community Bank	Popeyes

TeamCommunity BankCoachJustin RowellAssistant CoachJeremy Warren

Date July 7	Day Tuesday	Time 7:00 PM	Field Field 2	Home Community Bank	Away Popeyes
July 9	Thursday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	Quality PC
July 13	Monday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	Community Bank
July 14	Tuesday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	Perfect Promotions
July 16	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 2	United Fence	Community Bank
July 21	Tuesday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	WMOX
July 23	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Community Bank
July 28	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Vision Glass	Community Bank
July 30	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	Mobile Solutions
August 1	Saturday	9:00 AM	Field 2	Community Bank	Popeyes

TeamUnited FenceCoachJames AppersonAssistant CoachJason Wiggins

Date July 7	Day Tuesday	Time 6:00 PM	Field Field 1	Home Mobile Solutions	Away United Fence
July 9	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 2	United Fence	Structural Steel
July 13	Monday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	United Fence
July 14	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Quality PC	United Fence
July 16	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 2	United Fence	Community Bank
July 21	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 1	United Fence	Vision Glass
July 23	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	United Fence
July 28	Tuesday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Perfect Promotions	United Fence
July 30	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 2	United Fence	Ed Chaney Tire
August 1	Saturday	9:00 AM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	United Fence

TeamQuality PCCoachBill CornishAssistant CoachJames SwindellAssistant CoachDonnie Gardner

Date July 7	Day Tuesday	Time 8:00 PM	Field Field 1	Home Vision Glass	Away Quality PC
July 9	Thursday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	Quality PC
July 13	Monday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Quality PC	Perfect Promotions
July 14	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Quality PC	United Fence
July 16	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Quality PC
July 21	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	Quality PC
July 23	Thursday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Quality PC	Mobile Solutions
July 28	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Quality PC	Popeyes
July 30	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Quality PC	WMOX
August 1	Saturday	11:00 PM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Quality PC

TeamVision GlassCoachJ.D. HarbourAssistant CoachJohn Roberg

Date July 7	Day Tuesday	Time 8:00 PM	Field Field 1	Home Vision Glass	Away Quality PC
July 9	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	Vision Glass
July 13	Monday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Structural Steel
July 14	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 1	WMOX	Vision Glass
July 16	Thursday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Ed Chaney Tire
July 21	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 1	United Fence	Vision Glass
July 23	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Popeyes	Vision Glass
July 28	Tuesday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Vision Glass	Community Bank
July 30	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Perfect Promotions	Vision Glass
August 1	Saturday	11:00 PM	Field 1	Vision Glass	Quality PC

Team	Mobile Solutions		
Coaches	Henrie Stallworth and Morris Robinson	601-934-8568	
Assistant Coad	l Fernando Atterberry	601-616-5290	
Assistant Coacl Jonathan Pruett		601-938-5157	601-934-0795

Date July 7	Day Tuesday	Time 6:00 PM	Field Field 1	Home Mobile Solutions	Away United Fence
July 9	Thursday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	Vision Glass
July 13	Monday	7:00 PM	Field 2	Mobile Solutions	WMOX
July 14	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Structural Steel	Mobile Solutions
July 16	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	Vincent Fire
July 21	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 2	Mobile Solutions	Popeyes
July 23	Thursday	8:00 PM	Field 1	Quality PC	Mobile Solutions
July 28	Tuesday	6:00 PM	Field 1	Ed Chaney Tire	Mobile Solutions
July 30	Thursday	7:00 PM	Field 1	Community Bank	Mobile Solutions
August 1	Saturday	9:00 AM	Field 1	Mobile Solutions	United Fence